
Pos. 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

St.Nr. 

4 

16 

6 

21 

14 

88 

129 

68 

9 

37 

64 

35 

48 

29 

558 

12 

137 

60 

43 

11 

20 

38 

23 

222 

86 

Name 

Stefan van Kessel 

Eric Looren de Jong 

Mike Zeegers 

Kevin Groeneveld 

Henk Maassen van den Brink 

Theo Krijnen 

Anne van Galen 

Henk van Asselt 

Mart Litjens 

Deborah Verhoeks 

Bart van Drunen 

Jan Houbraken 

Anita Kallabis 

Martijn Versluis 

Geert de Rooy 

Jacob Roskam 

Johan Hulst 

Henny Boerman 

Robin Holland 

Peter van Os 

Hans Megelink 

Michael Mijnten 

Rene Snijers 

Michelle van der Sluijs 

Gerard Streefland 

Nat 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

GER 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

NED 

Klasse 

NK SportCup 1000 

NK SportCup 600 

NK SportCup 1000 

NK SportCup 1000 

NK SportCup 1000 

NK SportCup 600 

NK SportCup 600 

NK SportCup 600 

NK SportCup 600 

NK SportCup 1000 

NK SportCup 600 

NK SportCup 600 

NK SportCup 600 

NK SportCup 1000 

NK SportCup 1000 

NK SportCup 1000 

NK SportCup 600 

NK SportCup 1000 

NK SportCup 1000 

NK SportCup 600 

NK SportCup 600 

NK SportCup 600 

NK SportCup 1000 

NK SportCup 600 

NK SportCup 1000 

Motorrad 

Ducati 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 10R 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Yamaha R6 

Ducati 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX R 600 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R1 

BMW S 1000 RR 

Honda CBR 1000 RR 

Kawasaki ZX 6R 

Yamaha R1 

Kawasaki ZX 10R 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Suzuki GSX R 1000 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Ducati Hypermotard 

Beste Zeit. 

1:37.727 

1:38.055 

1:38.454 

1:38.661 

1:39.275 

1:40.453 

1:40.589 

1:40.771 

1:41.101 

1:41.539 

1:41.877 

1:42.362 

1:42.538 

1:43.839 

1:44.044 

1:44.286 

1:44.293 

1:44.304 

1:45.373 

1:45.438 

1:46.430 

1:46.599 

1:49.174 

1:51.145 

1:55.035 

Diff. 

0.328 

0.727 

0.934 

1.548 

2.726 

2.862 

3.044 

3.374 

3.812 

4.150 

4.635 

4.811 

6.112 

6.317 

6.559 

6.566 

6.577 

7.646 

7.711 

8.703 

8.872 

11.447 

13.418 

17.308 

Abstand 

0.328 

0.399 

0.207 

0.614 

1.178 

0.136 

0.182 

0.330 

0.438 

0.338 

0.485 

0.176 

1.301 

0.205 

0.242 

0.007 

0.011 

1.069 

0.065 

0.992 

0.169 

2.575 

1.971 

3.890 

In Runde 

8 

8 

3 

6 

4 

5 

2 

7 

6 

6 

7 

5 

5 

8 

7 

4 

4 

2 

3 

7 

7 

5 

6 

4 

6 
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IBPM6 Oschersleben/D 

NK SportCup600 / NK SportCup 1000 

Qualifying 1 

Qualifikation started at 13:40:00 

Oschersleben/D 3,667 km 

25.08.2017 13:40 


